CNPHP, CNRHP
EVAPORATOR COIL
N COIL -- CASED
HORIZONTAL
Product Data
A06005
CNPHP / CNRHP
This horizontal design N--coil is an evaporator coil designed to

refrigerants.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C N P H P 2 4 1 7 A C A
Product Variations
C = Coil A = Basic
Type Tubing Design
N = N Coil C = Copper
L = Aluminum
T = Tin---Plated Copper
Refrigerant Type
P = Puronr Refrigerant TXV Revision Level
R = R---22 TXV A = 1st
Coil Configuration Cabinet Width
H = Horizontal 17 = 17--- in / 432mm
21 = 21--- in / 533mm
Cabinet Finish 24 = 24--- in / 610mm
P = Painted
Unit Capacity
24 = 2 Ton 43 = 3 1/2 Ton
30 = 2 1/2 Ton 48 = 4 Ton
31 = 2 1/2 Ton 60 = 5 Ton
36 = 3 Ton 61 = 5 Ton
42 = 3 1/2 Ton
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
C
N
P
H
P
/C
N
R
H
P
3
DIMENSIONS
A05430
DIMENSIONS
CN(P,R)HP SERIES
A
in.
(mm)
B
in.
(mm)
C
in.
(mm)
D
in.
(mm)
E
in.
(mm)
F
in.
(mm)
SHIPPING WT. LBS. (KG)
Non---
Coated